Budget
REVENUES
BUSINESS LICENSE
FINES AND PENALTIES
S.C. AID TO SUBDIVISION
MASC - COURT FINES
MASC - ADMIN FEES
SCE&G
SANITATION
ZONING
REVENUE ENHANCEMEN
TIME WARNER TV
MASC - BL
BELLSOUTH
TNC ASSESSMENT
FUND BALANCE
INTEREST INCOME
GRANT - FESTIVAL
60TH ANNIVERSARY FUN
SCINRF-CAPITAL ASSETS
SEIZURE INCOME
SCINRF-LEGAL
SUNDRY

TOTAL REVENUES

EXPENSES

ADM. TRAINING

OFFICE SUPPLIES/PRINTI
ADM. TECH SUPPORT
ZONING TECH SUPPORT
ACCOUNTING

LEGAL

INSURANCE & BONDING
BANK CHARGES
MILEAGE

POSTAGE

UTILITIES

REVENUE ENHANCEMEN
TELEPHONE

INTERNET SERVICES
PUBLIC NOTICES

DUES

60TH ANNIVERSARY
BUILDING & MAINTENA
NPDES PERMITS

PINE RIDGE WEB SITE
BUILDING PURCH/RENO-
STORAGE

EQUIPMENT

CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT
DONATIONS
CHRISTMASTREE LIGHT
CHRISTMAS PARADE
MEALSAND MEETING -
SUNDRY
REPAIR&MAINT
GASAND OIL

PD TECH SUPPORT
POLICE DEPT.SUPPLIES
DUES

1033 PROGRAM
EQUIPMENT

TOWN OF PINE RIDGE

BUDGET REPORT
FOR THE EIGHT MONTHS ENDING FEBRUARY 28, 2019

Tota Annual Current Month Y ear to Date
Budget Actuad Actud
85,000.00 20,606.91 32,750.05
117,500.00 3,957.54 65,418.69
46,624.00 11,651.86 23,306.52
1,000.00 0.00 1.86
500.00 0.00 25.00
140,000.00 0.00 0.00
2,458.60 67.60 2,326.20
2,500.00 210.00 1,030.00
158,000.00 33,334.19 83,358.50
17,700.00 4,443.46 8,850.32
147,000.00 0.00 5,939.47
4,620.00 0.00 2,305.96
65.00 22.86 41.60
140,167.33 0.00 49,832.67
3,660.00 314.45 2,448.92
2,500.00 0.00 2,500.00
17,320.00 0.00 17,320.00
8,329.44 8,329.44 8,329.44
7,875.00 0.00 7,875.00
15,000.00 0.00 0:00
50.00 0.00 .75
917,869.37 82,938.31 313,677.95
700.00 125.78 671.80
4,100.00 529.26 1,432.33
2,500.00 0.00 656.25
12,745.00 0.00 0.00
6,800.00 25000 6,450.00
23,000.00 0.00 10,837.12
15,000.00 0.00 0.00
150.00 0.00 65.70
960.00 0.00 144.22
1,500.00 0.00 580.64
17,500.00 1,578.90 10,578.03
65,000.00 16,363.16 38,537.51
6,500.00 474.69 3,566.13
2,200.00 164.97 1,325.46
600.00 41.25 480.25
1,550.00 86.10 1,115.12
16,506.70 4,993.75 16,506.70
14,975.00 415.00 8,246.31
8,000.00 2,000.00 2,142.67
1,755.00 0.00 0.00
140,167.33 0.00 49,832.67
455.00 65.00 455.00
500.00 0.00 0.00
5,000.00 0.00 0.00
5,500.00 17.33 4,524.05
1,200.00 0.00 1,112.14
350.00 0.00 123.05
500.00 0.00 99.02
50.00 0.00 0.00
9,000.00 346.86 13,668.86
8,500.00 441.99 4,957.77
3,000.00 53.75 1,901.50
3,500.00 405.60 1,197.66
300.00 70.00 150.00
500.00 0.00 500.00
10,053.00 8,805.00 10,053.00

Y ear to Date
%

38.53
55.68
49.99
0.19
5.00
0.00
94.61
41.20
52.76
50.00
4.04
49.91
64.00
35585
66.91
100,00
100.00
100.00
100.00
0.00
35.50

34.17

95.97
34.93
26.25
0.00
94.85
47.12
0.00
43.80
15.02
38.71
60.45
59.29
54.86
60.25
80.04
71.94
100.00
55.07
26.78
0.00
35.55
100.00
0.00
0.00
82.26
92.68
35.16
19.80
0.00
151.88
58.33
63.38
34.22
50.00
100.00
100.00



Budget
VEHICLE INSURANCE
UNIFORMS
NATIONAL NIGHT OUT
COMMUNITY RELATION
LAWTRAK LICENSE
K-9 PROGRAM
TRAINING & MEALS
SUNDRY
SALARIES- JUDGES
JURY FEES
INDIGENT DEFENSE
COURT SUPPLIES
DETENTION FEES
COURT TRAINING
COURT ASSESSMENTS
COURT DEFENSE ATTOR
VICTIM ASSISTANCE-TR
VICTIMS ASSISTANCE-P
VICTIMS ASSISTANCE-ST
VICTIMS ASSISTANCE-O
SEIZURE EXPENDITURES
PAYROLL
TAXES- PAYROLL
PART-TIME CLERICAL
PART-TIME POLICE
WORKMEN'S COMPENSA
RETIREMENT-POLICE
RETIREMENT-ADMIN.
GROUPLIFE
HEALTH INSURANCE

TOTAL EXPENSES

NET INCOME $

TOWN OF PINE RIDGE

BUDGET REPORT
FOR THE EIGHT MONTHS ENDING FEBRUARY 28, 2019

Tota Annual Current Month Y ear to Date
Budget Actuad Actud
3,600.00 0.00 0.00
4,000.00 471.23 1,499.31
650.00 0.00 131.37
500.00 0.00 0.00
3,700.00 0.00 3,644.00
13,795.58 1,885.51 3,496.63
2,250.00 0.00 639.84
0.00 0.00 37.73
6,400.00 1,628.21 4,883.41
1,000.00 0.00 0.00
2,000.00 0.00 0.00
400.00 0.00 258.95
200.00 0.00 0.00
1,900.00 75.00 1,521.04
80,400.00 1,636.31 34,938.11
500.00 0.00 0.00
3,500.00 25.00 1,209.88
8,000.00 504.00 4,598.16
75,000.00 181.46 64,126.83
2,000.00 44.94 439.47
0.00 0.00 1,589/93
185,000.00 13,112.35 112,308.87
17,500.00 1,174.02 9,814.60
3,400.00 79.22 1,806.93
20,000.00 1,591.15 9)279.78
16,500.00 0.00 9,524.00
17,000.00 588.58 6,633.43
16,000.00 1,083.90 6,476.92
500.00 20.83 276.75
36,500.00 2,868.62 23,919.02
912,812.61 64,193.72 494,965.92
5,056.76 18,74459 $ (181,287.97)

Y ear to Date
%
0.00
37.48
20.21
0.00
98.49
25.35
28.44
0.00
76.30
0.00
0.00
64.74
0.00
80.05
4346
0.00
34.57
57.48
85.50
21.97
0.00
60.71
56.08
53.15
46.40
57.72
39.02
40.48
55.35
65.53

54.22

(3,585.06)





